

**Court No. - 47**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2780 of 1988**

**Appellant :- Naushad**

**Respondent :- State Of U.P.**

**Counsel for Appellant :- S.P.S. Raghav**

**Hon'ble Ram Surat Ram (Maurya),J.**

**Hon'ble Umesh Chandra Tripathi,J.**

Issue reminder for compliance of the order dated 8.2.2018.

List in week commencing 12.11.2018.

**Order Date :- 6.9.2018**

Rahul /-